
/ 
#1183 PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE 33 • NORTHLAND CONSTRUCTORS OF 

DULUTH,LLC 

Document G701/CMa™ -1992 

CHANGE ORDER NlIMBER: 008 OWNER: 181 
INITIATION DATE: 1II1Ili CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020'00~rn I'i:?! I'ril FIELD: 0 
20213 U LS; ~ I'i:?!O OTHER: 181 
CONTRACT DATE: 0510412010 LS; ~I'i:?! 
CONTRACT FOR: General ,... LS;, 
Construction r"£8 

.'­ '. . ". . . - . 
THE CONTRACT IS~CHANGED AS"FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 01 "PCO 77 Revised tiuilcated domes $440.00 

Total Amount This Change Order $440.00 

The at COJltr~cl: Sum Was $ __---"I=,5'=35'"",2:-"1""'1..;;.,00~ 
Net{ .....•.by previOUSly tlUthorlzed Change Orders $ __---::-:::6..:,.:73:,z::,3::=0-==6.,;:.:00::_ 
~Co~~et SUlll Pl1l1i'to.this Change Order was $ __--=2z:;;;,2c:;.;08a;,5~I77.,;:.:00::_
The CQn1TaCt Suin will be inCreased, by this Change Order in the amount of $ 440.00-----".."..,.."...,....."....,.-,..­
The new C()ntraet Sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,208,957.00 

'tlieContractTime win be increased bYZero(O) days.

11ie date ofSubstantial Completion as ofthe date of this Change Order therefore is 7/1812011. 


NOTE: This summary does notreflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 
authtmZfl9 by Construction Change pireet;ive.. 

NOTVAqOUNTl1,. SIGNED BY THE owNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

l<r,a.Qs-AD.derson Construction Company SJA Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
11 R Superior St., Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 
Larry Turbes ;2-3-11 

(l'yped name) . . . ATE: (l'yped name) DATE: 

ISD #709 Duluth Public Schools 
cotp'M9TOR tfJrm name) OWNER (Firm name)
4843,ru& r:akeRoa4, Duluth, MN 55803 215 N. lit Avenue R, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESSADOREil 1:e
·i.•••.···,'hs••••...•~ 

BY (Signature) 

(IYped name) DATE: 

Mike DosanJr. ..... t.. z...~ .... 1 

(l'yped name) DATE: 

AlA DoGumen\ G701/CMano -1I1Z. eopYfillht G 1 &92 by The American Institute cI Architects. All r1ghtl .....rved. WARNING: lbll AlAe Document II 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational T ....tllI. Unauthorized rtpI'OdUction or distribution of this AlA· Document, or any portion of It, may 
....ult In IIvere civil and criminal penalties, and will be p_uted to the maximum axtent poealble undarthelaw. This documentwaa produced by AlA 
1Oftw_ at 15:02:13 on 01/1112011 under Order No.7344970070_1 which expires on 01/1612011. and Is not for reaaIa. 
U.arNotH: (1870017369) 

1 

http:2,208,957.00

